o
o
3.0
PULB-2006
31.18A
1.0
PULB-2006
29.55A
2.0
NUPH-1950
13.88A
4.0
RD
0.39A
5.0
PULB-2006
0.36A
Ca
ne
y C
ree
k
Caroline Branch
Slab Branch
CORD 298
CO
RD
 36
9
Nopewell Rd
CO
RD
 37
1
F&W Forestry Services, Inc.ArcGIS Stand Type Map
o
o
1
Farmington Rd
CORD 369
Nopewell Rd
!(36
5
Compartment Location
Stand Nomenclature
Stand #
Description
Acres
Stand Origin Codes
  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
Prepared by: M. Ortega
Date: 10/9/2006
Stand Date:  4/26/2006
0 1,320
Feet
Non Timbered
Cutover
Natural Bottomland
Natural Upland
Natural Sloping
Planted UplandI
Tract 008211
Molag Timberprop, LLC
Koppers 80 Tract
Compartment 1
Tishomingo County, MS
75.36 Acres